

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2353

Page 1, line 2, remove "to amend and reenact subsection 4 of"

Page 1, remove line 3

Page 1, line 4, replace "the state auditor; to provide a penalty;" with "and"

Page 1, line 4, remove "; and to"

Page 1, line 5, remove "provide an effective date"

Page 1, line 13, remove ""Foreign license" means a license, certificate, permit, or similar authorization to"

Page 1, remove lines 14 through 23

Page 2, line 1, remove "5."

Page 2, line 2, remove "or similar activity for which a foreign license is required in another state or jurisdiction"

Page 2, line 6, remove "Adopt rules to implement this chapter."

Page 2, line 7, remove "b."

Page 2, line 8, replace "c." with "b."

Page 2, remove lines 9 and 10

Page 2, line 11, replace "e." with "c."

Page 2, remove lines 18 through 31

Page 3, remove lines 1 through 26

Page 3, line 27, replace "**43-63-06**" with "**43-63-03**"

Page 3, line 28, after "conduct" insert "online or in person"

Page 3, line 30, replace "each" with "the initial"

Page 3, line 31, after "training" insert "and after that first year, the board member may attend this training"

Page 4, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 5, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 6, line 4, after the semicolon insert "qualification, appointment, removal, compensation, and reimbursement of occupational and professional board members; occupational and professional board membership representation of the occupations and professions the board regulates; occupational and professional"

Page 6, line 5, after "licensure" insert "and license renewal"

Page 6, line 5, after the semicolon insert "grievance procedures against occupational and professional boards; audit and performance audit requirements for occupational and professional boards;"

Page 6, line 5, after "actions" insert "initiated by occupational and professional boards"

Page 6, remove lines 11 and 12

Renumber accordingly